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Rudi Reinkort

Rando Jarve

Sven Pajus

Mihkel Heinaste

Kristo Rand

Asko Krais

Mauri Villmann

Raimo Kimmel

Siim Moldau

Silver Ambur

Karl-Martin Marrandi

Oliver Kihu

Taavi Kallas

Margus Mand

Martin Sepp

Meelis Tear

Siim Uhtid

Allar Pani

Evgeni Smirnov
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
L A 1 ) 3K 1 ) ) EC S 3 T T
09/28/1913:55|4 (33|44 6 4|33 +5 +10| 126
20 | Erkko Kuningas 09/28/19 10:30 3/3/4(3|4/4/5/3/4|2 3|/4,4,4,4,3)| 3 5 +7 | 65
09/28/1913:55|3 (33|43 /3|4|3|3|3|3|3|5/3|5|3|3 4| +3 | 61 |+10|126
20 | Reio Reins 09/28/19 10:30 5/ 3(3/3/4/3/6,4/3|/3/2/3|5,4,6|3]| 3 3 +8 | 66
09/28/1913:55|3 (33|42 3|5(3|3|23|3|/4|3/6,3|3,4|+2| 60 |+10|126
23 | Marthi Lepik 09/28/19 10:30 3/3/6 4/2|2/4/3/4/3, 4/, 4/6 3,63 3 3 +8 | 66
09/28/1913:55|2 |4 |43 3 /3|5(3|4|3 3|2 4|44 ,3|4,3|+3| 61 |+11|127
24 | Rando-Juku Sirkas | 09/28/19 10:30 3/2/6 3|/4(3/4/3|/5,3/,4/3|5/3|5/|3]| 3 4 | +8 | 66
09/28/1913:55|/3 |4 3|43 /3|5(3|3|3|3|3|5/3|5|2|3 4| +4 | 62 |+12|128
24 | Taavi Aavasalu 09/28/19 10:30 4/3/3/3/3/3/4/3|2|3|4|(3|4|4/|4 3| 4 3 +2 | 60
09/28/1913:55|4 |4 |4 /33 /3|8 3|23 /3|3|5/4 /53|44 +10 68 |+12|128
24 | Kris Oliver Maiberg | 09/28/19 10:30 3/3/5/3/5/5/5/3/6 3/3/3|5,4,5|3]| 3 4 | +13| 71
09/28/1913:55|3 (3434 /2 |4(3|3|23|3|/4/3/4,3|3|3| -1 |57 |+12|128
27 | Marek Poder 09/28/19 10:30 41436 2,2/5/ 3|5 /3|4(3|6|3|5|2]| 3 4 | 49 | 67
09/28/1913:55 |3 |4 4|3 |2|2 4|4 /3|2 3|3 /4|3 /6|4 ,4|5 +5/| 63 [+14 130
27 | Kaarel Rebase 09/28/19 10:30 3/3/2(5/2(3/6,3|/3|/3 /34,4452, 3 3 +3 | 61
09/28/1913:55 3|4 4|5 2|4 6|4 23237 |3 /6|2,4|5 +11| 69 |[+14 130
29 | Henno Hiiemae 09/28/19 10:30 2/3/4/6|4|4/5/4 /3|3 /43|64 ,6|3]| 4 3 |+13| 71
09/28/1913:55/3 |4 2|5 2 3|4|3|3|2|3|3|5/3|/6,3|4|3|+3| 61 [+16|132
29 | Timo Ehrpais 09/28/19 10:30 3/3(3(3|/5(3/4/5 /3|3 ,4/2|5,4,4/,3)| 3 4 | +6 | 64
09/28/1913:55|4 |3 |5 44 3|4|3/|3 +10| 68 | +16 132
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 |Johanna Lepp 09/28/19 10:30 3/4/4/4/3/3|5 +10
09/28/1913:55/4 |3 /3|5 /3/3|5(3|3|3/3|3|5/3/6,3|4,4+8| 66 |(+18|134
2 | Kersti Miller 09/28/19 10:30 2/4(3/5/3|3/6/ 3/3|/3/6 3|63 /5|3| 4 3 |+10/| 68
09/28/1913:55/3 (353|356 (3|3|3/4|3|5/3|5|4|43|+10| 68 |+20|136
2 | Anni Eesmaa 09/28/19 10:30 2/ 4(4/5|/3|4/6,3|/3|3,4,4,4,4,6|3]| 3 3 |+10/| 68
09/28/1913:55|4 (3|45 2/ 5/5(3|3|3|3|3|5/4 /54|34 +10 68 |+20|136
4 | Kristi Unt 09/28/19 10:30 3/4/(4/5/3|3/5/3/4|/2 4/3|6 3|5|4, 3 3 +9 | 67
09/28/1913:55/3 (3432 /3|7 4|3|5 5 4|55 /5|3|3|3|+12| 70 |+21|137
5 | Kelli Ellus 09/28/19 10:30 3/4/5/6(3/4/7 5 5,3 ,4,2 4,374, 3 3 |+17| 75
09/28/1913:55|2 |4 /5 6 2 3|(4(3|3|4 3|3 |5/3|/6|3|3 4| +8 | 66 [+25|141
6 | Margit Viilep 09/28/19 10:30 3/3(3(5/5(3/7 3/3/3/3/3|6,3/5|3]| 3 3 +9 | 67
09/28/1913:55/3 |46 1 33|37 4|3|5 43|55 64|43 |+17| 75 |+26|142
6 | Merit Fjodorov 09/28/19 10:30 2,/ 4/3/8 5 3/ 5(4(3/3|3/3/9 3|4 4 4 3 |+15| 73
09/28/1913:55/4 (3|6 4 4 /4/6 3|3|4 4 |3|5/3|/4|4|3|2 +11 69 |[+26|142
8 | Evely Vinni 09/28/19 10:30 3/4/6 6(3/4/7 5/ 3|4, 3/3|8 4,645 4 |+24| 82

09/28/1913:55|3 |4 517 3|5 5|5 4|4

Amateur Master
40+

1 | Alar Lepikult 09/28/19 10:30 2/3|2(3|4

09/28/1913:55|2 (3 4|3 4|4 6|3 3131243 |5(3|3|4)|+4| 62 | +1 117
2 | Anre’ Vooremaa 09/28/19 10:30 2/5/2(3|2/3/6 33|24 3|4 ,4|6|4/| 3 3 +4 | 62
09/28/1913:555(2 (3|3 (3 (/3|3 /5/3/2(3|3|3|4|3|5|3|3 3| ~-1|57 ) +3 119
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
A 1 1 ) 3K 3 3 )€ 3 ) T T
3 Kristjan Jagel 09/28/19 10:30 413/2|3/2|3]|6
09/28/1913:55|3 (3532 4|5|4|4|2 3|46 34,43 |2|+6 | 64 | +5 |121
3 Enojuul 09/28/19 10:30 2/4(3/3|3|/3/4/3|/3|3/3|/3|5/3|5/|3]| 3 3 | 41| 59
09/28/1913:55/2 |4 /532 6 6 (3|23 /4|24 |3|5|3|2,3|+4| 62 |+5 121
3 Erki Vaigro 09/28/19 10:30 2/ 4(3/4/2|(3/4/4 /3|35, 2|5,3|5|3]| 3 4 | +4 | 62
09/28/1913:55|2 (33|53 /3(4(3|3|3|3|3|5/3/4,3|3|3|+1| 59 |+5 121
6 | Rene Spitz 09/28/19 10:30 3/3/4(4|2|4/4/2 /3|2 ,3/3|5/3/6|4| 3 4 | +4 | 62
09/28/1913:55/3 (33|32 /3|6 /5(3|3 |2 |3|/4|3|5|5,4,3|+5| 63 |+9 |125
7 | Mart Lindre 09/28/19 10:30 4/3/3/4/4/3/4/3|3/3|3|3|4/3|6|3]| 4 4 | +6 | 64
09/28/1913:55/3 (3|35 4 /3(4(3|3|3 3|4 /4/3|7,4|3|3|+7| 65 |+13|129
8 |Jaanus Silla 09/28/19 10:30 3/3/3/6/2(3/6 /4 /3|3 /3|2,4/5 5|4, 3 3 | +7 | 65
09/28/1913:55/2 (3|45 3|3|/6 /4|33 |3|3|5/4/7 3|3|3|+9| 67 [+16|132
9 | Tarmo Hutt 09/28/19 10:30 2/3/5/4/2|3/6 34,3 /3/4|5/3 /63| 4 3 | +8 | 66
09/28/1913:55|3 4|3 |/3/2 /5 6/6 4,4 | 3|3|5|(3|4/3|3|4/|+10| 68 |+18|134
10 | Mait Meigas 09/28/19 10:30 3/3/3(3(3/4/7|/3|4/2|3/3|5|3|5/4/| 4 4 | +8 | 66
09/28/1913:55|3 |34 /4 /3 /3|5(3|4|4 /4|37 5,5|4|3|3|+412| 70 |+20|136
11 | Jaanus Muts 09/28/19 10:30 4/3/5(3/3/3/ 6, 3|2 |3|3|3|4(3|5]6/| 3 6 +10| 68
09/28/1913:55/3 (3423 /3|7 6|/4|2 43|54 /55|33 |+11| 69 |+21|137
12 | Janek V&6bus 09/28/19 10:30 4/3/4|/3/4/4/ 5/ 3|3|3|5/|4|5|5|5/|4]| 3 3 |+12| 70
09/28/1913:55|2 (33|43 /4|5|4|3|4 43|43 |7 4|44 +410 68 |+22|138
13 | Teet Saaberg 09/28/19 10:30 4/4/3/5/3/5 6 5/3|(3|4|4|5|3|5|5]| 3 4 |+16| 74
09/28/1913:55|2 |4 |44 2 3|5/4|5(3|3|4|5/4 /63|34 +10 68 |[+26|142
14 | Vahur Kapp 09/28/19 10:30 4/4/4/5|(3|/3/5/3|5 4/4|3|5/4|6|3]| 4 3 |+14| 72
09/28/19 13:55| 3 | 5 4144443 +13 +27|143
l_llllllllllllllllll- --
1 | Ott Mdeumbaed 09/28/19 10:30 2(3/4/22|2 5
09/28/1913:55/ 2 (3|3 |3 5/3|3 2 /3|2 4|37 3|3|3|=-2)5 -6 (110
2 | Artur Lojander 09/28/19 10:30 3/2(3(2|4|(3/5/3|/3|/3/3|/3|4/,3/4/3/| 2 3 -2 | 56
09/28/1913:55/3 (3432 /4|3(3|2|3/4|2|4|/3/4,3|2,3|-3|55]|-5]111
3 | Siim Polski 09/28/19 10:30 4124|3234/ 3|4|2|2|3|5(|3|5/|2]| 2 3 -2 | 56
09/28/1913:55/2 (3|34 /43 |3|3|2|2 4 |3|/4|3|/4/3|3|3| -2 )|56|-4|112
4 | Uku Jurgenson 09/28/19 10:30 2/ 3/3|4(2/ 4/ 4|3|5 2|34 ,4,3|4)3 3 4 +2 | 60
09/28/1913:55/3 (33|34 /3(4(3|2|3 /4|2 4|3/4,3|3|3| -1 |57]/|+1|117
5 | Markus Villota 09/28/19 10:30 3/3(3(2|2|2/7 3/2|3/3|3|5,4,5/|2| 3 3 0 | 58
09/28/1913:55|4 (34332 |4|2|4|2 3|3|4/4/5|2|3|5+2| 60 | +2 |118
6 | Andres Idnurm 09/28/19 10:30 4/3/3/3/3/3/7 3|3|3|3|3|5(3|4|3]| 3 4 | +5 | 63
09/28/1913:55|2 (3432 /3|5(3|2|4 3|2 |4|3|/4,3|3|3|-2|56]|+3]|119
7 | Tanel Luik 09/28/19 10:30 4/3/3|3|3(3/5/4|23|4|3/|7 3|43/ 2 3 | +4 | 62
09/28/1913:55/2 (3|5 44 2|4 |3|2|(3|2|3|/4|3|/5|3|3|3|] 0 58 | +4 | 120
8 | Aldo Vassar 09/28/19 10:30 3/4(4/4|/4|3/4/3/4|2,3/3|4,3/4/|3/| 3 4 | +4 | 62
09/28/1913:55/3|5 232 /3(4(3|3|2 42|45/ 5|4|3|2|+1| 59 |+5 121
8 | Rauno Rohtmets 09/28/19 10:30 4/3/3/4/2/3/4/3|2|3|3|3|4|5/|5|3]| 3 3 | +2 | 60
09/28/1913:55|4 (33|43 3|5(3|2|3 2|44 |3/6,4|3,2|+3| 61 |+5 121
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Rein Ant

Gert Urb

Kaspar Sale

Danek Mugur

Jargen Puuri

Rainer Velbri

Sebastian Kraas

Kaarel Kaldvee

Tdnis Soppe

Harri J6essar

Kaarel Jaanimagi

Madis Aal

Meelis Leib

Mirko Kool

Reijo Laur

Taavi Truu

Ertti Hinn

KasPAR Kallas

Jaan Kirsipuu
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Andres Aamisepp

Holger Part

09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30

2

443
2
233
3
2 33
2
4034
3
4033
3
334
3
334
3
334
4
2 34
3
334
3
434
3
334
3
3133
3
3133
4
4044
4
334
3
434
4
416 4
4
3,45
4
3.4 4
3
5 44
2

Téuse.Naerata.Séra. SUGIS METSAJOEL 2019 « 31.12.2024 10:16 (4)

3

W ww s A W W WO DU WW WA UWWRARLWW Y D RAPRVWVWW DO WW AN WW WU WD

3

w NN Ul W WU W A RPIVWLVWLWNDN WD NN WW AR WO AP LW LRV WD NN R WLWN

5

SN AW A0 WU RAEWW D0 WW W DWW PRI DN RV W W RPN U W WU D

w 00 1WULWPW O WO OB U W 0O W RRW AN DN AW W AN RPPOD OB

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnunlnmmmmmm--
2

3

W W w w w w w w w w w w w w & &P w PP wuw P wvwvwwww P wWwww w PP W W W W U WW W W W

4

~N w v v U, AW OO W APWPIWUTIW WU NN OO WO WO WO DN DWW NN W

W ww w w w w & WwW P WUl WWH W U WW WW W WND BN W WD WL WW NN WS NDNWW[|PS W

W N W, WwWwWw AW W APV LWW W W PAPIW W W W W W W W W W W W u W NN W W PP WM N W W W W

W W ww w w w w w & WWwW &N WW P WINDNIWN WNWINDIPE NN DN WWINNDNWDN W PE2PW WD NN W W

A0 AN A AW P WOO WO WU WO AW APV WU WU AN A DD DD PWRPILWOO VN UTW W WO

w u W, VWLW LW W W W W BN BN VWW W W P WW WU WW W W W W W P WP ILWWW W W W W | W W

(Co e I SO 5 B S S 2 I =) I A [~ © 5 I =~ © 5 A © 1 I © 5 T 6 1 I L © 1 B Y o 1 I L 2 I~~~ B = B o S I S T L 2 B o) I A SR =~ B =~ O I B - B O B = ) B R ~ S B N e ) |

AW NN AW W W W W W WPV VW WRPRWW PPV BN W R WINPT PV W W W W

O W AN APlW O WP WO WL W P WU DO WUV WU DO VW UL W P WO WL D U W O W| YN W

N A PR LWV W LW W W DWW NN PP W DWW PPV LWND DN PPV WPV LW LWN WP W W W

+10

+5

+8

+8

+13

+10

+7

+9

+6

64
4
57
5
57
3
66
4
59
2
64
4
62
3
60
3
62
3
64
3
63
4
61
3
68
4
63
4
66
4
66
3
71
4
68
2
65
4
67
3
64
2

+6
+7
+6
+7
+6
-2
+6
+6
+7
+2
+8
+4
+8
+6
+8
+5
+9
+4
+10
+7
+12
+9
+12
+3
+13
+9
+14
+7
+15
+7
+15
+3
+16
+6
+16
+10
+17
+8
+17
+12
+18
+9

122
65
122
65
122
56
122
64
123
60
124
62
124
64
124
63
125
62
126
65
128
67
128
61
129
67
130
65
131
65
131
61
132
64
132
68
133
66
133
70
134
67


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041700

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnnnlnmmmmmm--

32

32

34

35

36

36

38

Andres Jdesalu

Veikko Kittner

Allar Kuppart

Juri Kivest

Madli Vaht

Rait Ageni

Taavi Reinson

09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55
09/28/19 10:30
09/28/19 13:55

31315

3
4
4
4
5
3
3
3134
4
3
4
4
3
3

Téuse.Naerata.Sara. SUGIS METSAJOEL 2019 « 31.12.2024 10:16 (5)

5

b PP W N DO W W W W W

2

w U W AN UW RN WL

3

AW AN RO WU WU WS

6

o A~ OO OO L L O UW UL B

4

w| b |l PpP W W WU W WS

3

w oo W d WwWuliw ulw AW O W 0

w oo W w B PAPWN WW W W W

AW A APIWUWLWW W W W W W Ul W

w AW W W W W P LW W W N

o u o b~ U~ U W LGB~ OB~ U D

AW A PAPIWW BB N W W W W W W

U NN O Ul o~ 0 Y UL B U

AP W AW DWW W W B

w Ut w WO WO UW R WL

AWl W W W || DWW WL

+9

3

+4

4

+10

+9

+6

+13

+16

+11

5
62

68

67

64

71

74

69

+18
+15
+19
+9
+19
+12
+21
+17
+23
+15
+28
+12
+28
+18
+29

134
73
135
67
135
70
137
75
139
73
144
70
144
76
145


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041700

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]2 0304 5[6 [7]8 [9 (1011 121314 [15]16 [17 13 Tot R
Par 3,3 /3|33 3 |4]|3 3 3 3 3 /43|53 3|3 | 58

Avg 3/33(36/39/29(32|533/31|29 /3329|4934 |5 |32 31/33/63.5

Difficulty 4112 |15/16| 1 9 /18|10 | 6 2 11| 3 |17, 14 |5 | 8 7 | 13| 5.5

Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 47| 4 |11 17 65 22 5| 8 3848 17 399 | 7 |55/ 25 17 18 452 14%
Par 0 8212277 | 65|68 |109|62|124|103|107|106|117|69 |109|73|111|128 |92 |1724 |53%
Bogey 1 47 | 46 |65 49 39 36 60 33 27 | 22 50 24 66| 50 41|37 34 62 788 24%
DoubleBogey2| 4 7 22 27 8 11 37 12 11 3 6 16 14 10 5 1 | 7 201 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 5 14 2 12 3 1 1 12 2 1 54 2%
Other >3 8 4 8 20 1%
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